
◆男子　シングルス　フリー　（１・２コート）

◆男子　シングルス　ミドル　（２コート）

2－⑥

1－⑦負
3位

1－⑨

1-⑧負

準優勝

準優勝

2－⑦負
3位

2－⑨

2－⑧負

鍜治　勝之 飯田　実

平野　　学 宮村　浩一
優勝

2－⑦ 2－⑧

2－⑩

中田　渉
1－⑩

岡　敬太

2－⑤

小野　裕也 山下　祐生

村上　泰一 柄田　慎一

1－⑤ 1－⑥

池本　慎太郎 滝川　拓明
優勝

1－⑦ 1－⑧



◆男子　シングルス　シニア　（３・４コート）

3－⑧ 3－➈

4－➄

4－⑦

優勝

4－⑥

3－➈負

3－➄

原田　光夫

準優勝

生垣　治

3－⑦

平野　秀樹 丸山　政彦

3－⑧負
3位

3－⑩

3－⑪

馬場　正治

加藤　俊光

3－⑥

徳田　守

岩渕　基志

喜多　政尚

西谷　学



◆女子　シングルス　フリー　（４コート）　　

◆女子　シングルス　ミドル　（５・６コート）

準優勝

5－⑪

6－⑥

4－➈負

準優勝

高畠　淑子

5－⑧負
3位

5－⑩

5－➈負

嶋田　絵美

5－⑦

田邊　麻子

5－➄

櫻谷　幸子

稲田　美恵子

6－⑦

竹中　槇子

優勝

5－⑧

今井　みどり

5－⑥

北岸　亜紀

5－➈

白浜　祐子

木村　愛 小田　浩子
優勝

4－⑧ 4－➈

中田香菜子
4－⑪

久田さゆり

4－⑧負
3位

4－⑩



◆女子　シングルス　シニア　（６コート）

平松　和代 中嶋すみ枝

6－⑧ 6－➈

優勝

6－➈負

野﨑佐和子

平野　景子

岡田　純子

6－⑪
6－➄

準優勝

6－⑧負
3位

6－⑩


